Tuna and Salmon

category
cd subcatcd upccd descrip uom
Tuna
2/00000041163430105 ALBERTSON CHUNK TUNA WATER can
2/00000041163459618 ALBERTSONS CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WTR can
2/00000070038313069 ALWAYS SAVE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ can
2/00000070038313076 BEST CHOICE LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 0Z can
2/00000042187406923 BEST YET CHUNK LIGHT TUNA WATER can
2/00000086313002009 BIG 8 LITE TUNA CHUNK IN WATER can
2/00000080000005991 BREAST O' CHICKEN LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ. can
2/00000011700000191 BREAST OF CHICKEN TUNA WATER can
2/00000066613328030 BRUNWICK TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ can
2/00000086600000206 BUMBLE BEE TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ can
2/00000048000002457 CHICKEN OF THE SEA CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 0Z can
2/00000048000061959 CHICKEN OF THE SEA LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ can
2/00000048000000248 CHICKEN OF THE SEA TUNA can
2/00000048000254559 CHICKEN OF THE SEA TUNA CHUNK LIGHT 5 0Z can
2/00000048000070036 CHICKEN OF THE SEA TUNA IN WATER 4 pack
2/00000048000000811 CHICKEN OF THE SEA TUNA WATER can
2/00000041220822591 ECONO MAX TUNA 5 0Z can
2/00000016101000566 EL DORADO CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 0Z can
2/00000042743280165 EL MEXICANO CHUNK LIGHT TUNA can
2/00000041303010709 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 0Z can
2/00000041303010723 ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 0Z 4 pack
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2/00000051022504021
2/00000051022601850
2/00000036800281264
2/00000036800064133
2/00000071140203118
2/00000748703012257
2/00000078742433349
2/00000078742082752
2/00000041220656424
2/00000041220386086
2/00000041220653348
2/00000050700551913
2/00000050700016191
2/00000041270037532
2/00000011110890849
2/00000011110834423
2/00000039000076333
2/00000085239211052
2/00000050700554174
2/00000050700016061
2/00000050700565835
2/00000050700280738
2/00000051933103603
2/00000075725103626
2/00000075725103602
2/00000051933052611
2/00000755566010368
2/00000021130356065
2/00000021130356126
2/00000021130356157
2:00000041498140892
2/00000011161017646
2/00000015400840361
2 00000011161135319
2/00000015400863452
2/00000015400527712
2/00000879543001672

FIESTA CHUNK LITE TUNA IN WATER
FIESTATUNA IN WATER 5 OZ

FOOD CLUB CHUNK LIGHT IN WATER 5 Oz
FOOD CLUB CHUNKS OF TUNA IN WATER
GEISHA CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 507
GONZALEZ TUNA 5 0z

GREAT VALUE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA WATER
GREAT VALUE TUNA IN WATER 5 Oz

HEB CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 OZ

HILL COUNTRY FARE CHUNKS TUNA WATER
HILL COUNTRY FARE TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ
HY-TOP CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ.
HY-TOP CHUNK LIGHT TUNA WATER

IGA TUNA IN WATER

KROGER CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 OZ

KROGER CHUNK LIGHT TUNA WATER
LIBBY'S CHUNCK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER

MARKET PANTRY CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ

PARADE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 OZ

PARADE LITE TUNA IN WATER

PARADE TUNA 5 Oz

PARADE TUNA CHUNKS WATER

PORT SIDE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 0Z

PORT SIDE LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ

PORT SIDE TUNA IN WATER

PORTSIDE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ
REMARKABLE CHUNKS LITE TUNA WATER
SAFEWAY CHUNCKS OF LITE TUNA IN WATER
SAFEWAY KITCHENS CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 OZ
SAFEWAY SELECT LITE TUNA WATER

SEA NET CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ
SHUR FINE CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ
SHUR FINE CHUNK LITE TUNA WATER

SHUR FINE CHUNKS LIGHT TUNA WATER
SHUR FINE LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ

SHUR SAVING TUNA CHUNK LIGHT 5 OZ

SIMS CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 OZ
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Tuna and Salmon

category

cd

Salmon
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upccd

2/00000041380113041
2/00000080000055804
2/00000080000001931
2/00000080000002457
2/00000080000006738
2/00000600350111045
2/00000011225079436
2/00000048000002556

3, 00000086600000992
3, 00000048000000866
3:00000041220891399
3 00000070490003058
3:00000011110833006
3 00000015400192415

descrip
SPRINGFIELD LIGHT TUNA IN WATER

STAR KISS TUNA IN WATER

STAR KIST CHUNK LIGHT TUNA WATER

STAR KIST TUNA CHUNK WATER

STARKIST TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ

TOP O THE LINE CHUNK LT TUNA IN WTR 5 OZ
VALU TIME CHUNK LIGHT TUNA IN WATER 5 OZ
VAN CAMP'S CHUNK LIGHT TUNA 5 0Z

BUMBLE BEE PINK SALMON 5 0Z

CHICKEN OF THE SEA CHUNK PINK SALMON 5 0Z

HEB PINK SALMON 6 0OZ

HONEY BOY PINK SALMON PACKED IN WATER CHUCK STYLE
KROGER PINK SALMON CHUNK STYLE IN WATER 6 OZ.
NATURAL DIRECTIONS BONELESS SKINLESS SALMON 5 Oz
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